
 2021079 GROWTHPOINT Gauteng East Super 8
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA101014 GE

A1

[1] Cooper WESTERN

BYE

3

4

TSA101795

TSA111015

GN

GN

martin SEETSO

Joe VENTER 6-2, 6-3

5

6

TSA101627

TSA101046 GN

Sam SHEPHERD

Joshua MIJATOVIC Walkover

7

8

TSA101616

TSA101347

GE

GC

Morgan MARé

[5] Zian  GROBLER 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA101075

TSA111407

WP

GN

[4] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

Keegan GROENEWALD 6-3, 6-7(2), 6-2

11

12

TSA121160

TSA111050

GC

GC

Mpho BOWERS

Sebastian GRüNDEL 6-1, 6-1

13

14

TSA111336

TSA111369

GE

NWP

Panagiotis  CHRISTOFORAKIS

Edwin VENTER 4-6, 7-6(2), 6-2

15

16

TSA111318

TSA111195

GE

GN

Nhlamulo BALOYI

[8] Aidan MCCONNELL 6-3, 6-0

17

18

TSA111070

TSA121240

MPUM

NW

[7] Raynard ROSSOUW

Blayne NEL 6-1, 6-1

19

20

TSA111565

TSA111257

GC

GN

Gabriel TARRY

Veer TRIKAMJEE 6-2, 6-0

21

22

TSA111485

TSA111330

NW

GC

Ayden NEL

Karel Jan DOYER 6-0, 6-1

23

24

TSA111396

TSA102548

NW

GC

Sylvern OBERHOLZER

[3] Anrich CAMPHER Walkover

25

26

TSA101185

TSA101236

GE

GN

[6] Kosma ALEXANDER

Hashir KHAN 6-2, 6-0

27

28

TSA101139

TSA101074

GC

NW

Matsoso RAPODILE

Lohan REYNECKE 6-2, 6-3

29

30

TSA101805

TSA111375

GC

GE

Adam GARDA

Matthew  PERRY 6-3, 6-0

31

32
TSA101025 FS

A16

BYE

[2] Jovan MANDIC

[1] Cooper WESTERN

martin SEETSO

Walkover

Sam SHEPHERD

[5] Zian  GROBLER 

6-2, 6-0

[4] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

Mpho BOWERS

6-2, 6-2

Panagiotis  CHRISTOFORAKIS

[8] Aidan MCCONNELL

6-0, 6-1

[7] Raynard ROSSOUW

Veer TRIKAMJEE

6-0, 6-0

Karel Jan DOYER

Sylvern OBERHOLZER

6-1, 6-0

[6] Kosma ALEXANDER

Lohan REYNECKE 

6-4, 6-1

Matthew  PERRY

[2] Jovan MANDIC

6-1, 6-1

[1] Cooper WESTERN

[5] Zian  GROBLER 

6-1, 6-0

[4] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

[8] Aidan MCCONNELL

6-2, 6-0

Veer TRIKAMJEE

Karel Jan DOYER

6-1, 2-6, 6-3

Lohan REYNECKE 

[2] Jovan MANDIC

6-3, 6-1

[1] Cooper WESTERN

[4] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

6-1, 6-3

Karel Jan DOYER

[2] Jovan MANDIC

5-7, 6-1, 6-3

[1] Cooper WESTERN

[2] Jovan MANDIC

6-2, 6-1

[1] Cooper WESTERN

[4] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

Karel Jan DOYER 6-2, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

[4] Tristan VAN DER MERWE

[5] Zian  GROBLER 

[8] Aidan MCCONNELL 6-4, 7-5

Veer TRIKAMJEE

Lohan REYNECKE 7-6(2), 6-2

[5] Zian  GROBLER 

Veer TRIKAMJEE

6-0, 6-2

5/6 Playoff

Veer TRIKAMJEE



[8] Aidan MCCONNELL

Lohan REYNECKE Walkover

7/8 Playoff

[8] Aidan MCCONNELL

E1

BYE

Sam SHEPHERD

Mpho BOWERS

Panagiotis  CHRISTOFORAKIS 6-1, 7-6(1)

[7] Raynard ROSSOUW

Sylvern OBERHOLZER 6-2, 6-4

[6] Kosma ALEXANDER

Matthew  PERRY 6-0, 6-0

Sam SHEPHERD

Mpho BOWERS

6-4, 6-2

[7] Raynard ROSSOUW

[6] Kosma ALEXANDER

6-0, 6-2

Mpho BOWERS

[6] Kosma ALEXANDER

6-1, 3-6, 10-2

9/10 Playoff

[6] Kosma ALEXANDER

Sam SHEPHERD

[7] Raynard ROSSOUW 7-5, 6-4

11/12 Playoff

[7] Raynard ROSSOUW

G1

BYE

Panagiotis  CHRISTOFORAKIS

Sylvern OBERHOLZER

Matthew  PERRY 6-3, 6-4

Panagiotis  CHRISTOFORAKIS

Matthew  PERRY

6-2, 6-3

13/14 Playoff

Panagiotis  CHRISTOFORAKIS

H1

BYE

Sylvern OBERHOLZER

15/16 Playoff

Sylvern OBERHOLZER

I1

BYE

Joe VENTER

I2

BYE

Morgan MARé

Keegan GROENEWALD

Sebastian GRüNDEL 6-0, 6-0

Edwin VENTER

Nhlamulo BALOYI 6-3, 6-0

Blayne NEL

Gabriel TARRY 7-6(5), 3-6, 10-6

I6

Ayden NEL

BYE

Hashir KHAN

Matsoso RAPODILE 7-5, 6-2

I8

Adam GARDA

BYE

Joe VENTER

Morgan MARé

5-7, 7-5, 11-9

Keegan GROENEWALD

Nhlamulo BALOYI

6-1, 6-1

Gabriel TARRY

Ayden NEL

3-6, 7-5, 10-7

Hashir KHAN

Adam GARDA

6-0, 6-0

Joe VENTER

Keegan GROENEWALD

6-0, 6-0

Gabriel TARRY

Hashir KHAN

6-4, 6-2

Keegan GROENEWALD

Gabriel TARRY

6-1, 6-1

17/18 Playoff

Keegan GROENEWALD

Joe VENTER

Hashir KHAN Walkover

19/20 Playoff

Joe VENTER



Morgan MARé

Nhlamulo BALOYI 6-1, 6-1

Ayden NEL

Adam GARDA Walkover

Nhlamulo BALOYI

Ayden NEL

7-6(3), 6-3

21/22 Playoff

Ayden NEL

L1

Morgan MARé

BYE

23/24 Playoff

Morgan MARé

M1

BYE

BYE

Sebastian GRüNDEL

Edwin VENTER 6-4, 4-6, 10-8

M3

Blayne NEL

BYE

M4

Matsoso RAPODILE

BYE

M5

BYE

Edwin VENTER

Blayne NEL

Matsoso RAPODILE

6-3, 6-2

Edwin VENTER

Blayne NEL

6-2, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

Blayne NEL

N1

BYE

Matsoso RAPODILE

27/28 Playoff

Matsoso RAPODILE

O1

BYE

Sebastian GRüNDEL

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

Sebastian GRüNDEL

BYE

29/30 Playoff

Sebastian GRüNDEL

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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